
TIME BAR:

PONY DRIVER OWNER TRAINER

SMART MACHINE CANDYCE MARTINS BELHAVEN STABLES CANDYCE MARTINS

JUST A DREAM DAVID BURROWS JR. DAVID BURROWS JR. & CATRINA STEPHENS DAVID BURROWS

TIME BAR:

PONY DRIVER OWNER TRAINER

REIGN OF TERROR DAVID BURROWS JR. BURROWS FAMILY CATRINA STEPHENS

SPECIAL TUX DARICO CLARKE ANTWAN EDWARDS ANTWAN EDWARDS

SOMEGOLDSOMEWHERE TESHI ZUILL BELHAVEN STABLES CANDYCE MARTINS

A TOUCH OF RED KAMALI TUCKER RYAN MANDERS ARNOLD MANDERS

TIME BAR:

PONY DRIVER OWNER TRAINER

ITSALLABOUTME JASHAUN YOUNG GRACELAND STABLES COLIN MELLO

GOLD-N-GLORY CANDYCE MARTINS BELHAVEN STABLES CANDYCE MARTINS

INWOODS PROGRESS TESHI ZUILL BELHAVEN STABLES CANDYCE MARTINS

TIME BAR:

PONY DRIVER OWNER TRAINER

REEL DESIRE CANDYCE MARTINS BELHAVEN STABLES CANDYCE MARTINS

KOOL THE FIRE DANIELLE CORREIA BELHAVEN STABLES CANDYCE MARTINS

TIME BAR:

PONY DRIVER OWNER TRAINER

IC'S OVEREXTENDED JASHAUN YOUNG KIRISTA RABAIN JASHAUN YOUNG

INWOODS REALIST TAHZII FLOOD BELHAVEN STABLES CANDYCE MARTINS

SHADY MAPLE DAVID BURROWS JR. BURROWS FAMILY CATRINA STEPHENS

TIME BAR:

PONY DRIVER OWNER TRAINER

DOUBLE TIME TESHI ZUILL BELHAVEN STABLES CANDYCE MARTINS

ROCKEYED OPTIMIST MAURICE RAYNOR MAURICE RAYNOR MAURICE RAYNOR

WAR MACHINE DARICO CLARKE MELLO FAMILY COLIN MELLO

SPECIAL GOLD ANDREA WESTERFIELD LEE & SERGIO RAYNOR SERGIO RAYNOR

PONY OWNER DRIVER

ACE BELHAVEN STABLES MARISSA STEPHENS

STORMY BELHAVEN STABLES DJ BURCHALL

TIME BAR:

PONY DRIVER OWNER TRAINER

JUST A DREAM DAVID BURROWS JR. DAVID BURROWS JR. & CATRINA STEPHENS DAVID BURROWS

SMART MACHINE CANDYCE MARTINS BELHAVEN STABLES CANDYCE MARTINS

TIME BAR:

PONY DRIVER OWNER TRAINER

A TOUCH OF RED KAMALI TUCKER RYAN MANDERS ARNOLD MANDERS

SOMEGOLDSOMEWHERE TESHI ZUILL BELHAVEN STABLES CANDYCE MARTINS

SPECIAL TUX DARICO CLARKE ANTWAN EDWARDS ANTWAN EDWARDS

REIGN OF TERROR DAVID BURROWS JR. BURROWS FAMILY CATRINA STEPHENS

TIME BAR:

PONY DRIVER OWNER TRAINER

INWOODS PROGRESS TESHI ZUILL BELHAVEN STABLES CANDYCE MARTINS

GOLD-N-GLORY CANDYCE MARTINS BELHAVEN STABLES CANDYCE MARTINS

ITSALLABOUTME JASHAUN YOUNG GRACELAND STABLES

TIME BAR:

PONY DRIVER OWNER TRAINER

KOOL THE FIRE DANIELLE CORREIA BELHAVEN STABLES CANDYCE MARTINS

REEL DESIRE CANDYCE MARTINS BELHAVEN STABLES CANDYCE MARTINS

TIME BAR:

PONY DRIVER OWNER TRAINER

SHADY MAPLE DAVID BURROWS JR. BURROWS FAMILY CATRINA STEPHENS

INWOODS REALIST TAHZII FLOOD BELHAVEN STABLES CANDYCE MARTINS

IC'S OVEREXTENDED JASHAUN YOUNG KIRISTA RABAIN JASHAUN YOUNG

TIME BAR:

PONY DRIVER OWNER TRAINER

SPECIAL GOLD ANDREA WESTERFIELD LEE & SERGIO RAYNOR SERGIO RAYNOR

WAR MACHINE DARICO CLARKE MELLO FAMILY COLIN MELLO

ROCKEYED OPTIMIST MAURICE RAYNOR MAURICE RAYNOR MAURICE RAYNOR

DOUBLE TIME TESHI ZUILL BELHAVEN STABLES CANDYCE MARTINS

PONY OWNER DRIVER

RUM SWIZZLE BELHAVEN STABLES MITCH ROBINSON

SAM BELHAVEN STABLES TBD

DHPC 

RACE SCHEDULE

NOVEMBER 11, 2023

1:09/1 & SLOWER
HEAT 1

1:05/4 - 1:07/4
HEAT 2

1:03/1 - 1:04/2
HEAT 3

1:08/0 - 1:09/0
HEAT 4

1:04/3 - 1:05/3
HEAT 5

1:03/0 & FASTER
HEAT 6

MINI EXHIBITION DASH 
DASH A

1:09/1 & SLOWER
HEAT 7

1:05/4 - 1:07/4
HEAT 8

1:03/1 - 1:04/2
HEAT 9

MINI EXHIBITION DASH 
DASH B

1:08/0 - 1:09/0
HEAT 10

1:04/3 - 1:05/3
HEAT 11

1:03/0 & FASTER
HEAT 12


